8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

Senator Pat Stefano
Bedford Senator For A Day
Thursday, March 12, 2026

PROGRAM SCHEDULE

Registration
Refreshments and Photos
Atrium

Welcome & Introductions

Senator Pat Stefano

- Sanctuary

All attendees participate

Understanding The Legislative Process
Crystal Clark, General Counsel

- Sanctuary

All attendees participate

Committee Meetings
All attendees participate

Lunch

Atrium

All attendees participate
General Session

Q & A - Wrap Up
Sanctuary

All attendees participate

Dismissal

COMMITTEE ROOM ASSIGNMENTS

Agriculture and Rural Affairs - Kids Center
Education - Sanctuary A
Law and Justice — Sanctuary C
State Government - Sanctuary B

Transportation - Hallway




