

**Senator Pat Stefano
Bedford Senator For A Day
Thursday, March 12, 2026**

PROGRAM SCHEDULE



8:00 a.m.	Registration Refreshments and Photos Atrium
8:30 a.m.	Welcome & Introductions Senator Pat Stefano - Sanctuary <i>All attendees participate</i> Understanding The Legislative Process Crystal Clark, General Counsel - Sanctuary <i>All attendees participate</i>
9:00 a.m.	Committee Meetings <i>All attendees participate</i>
11:00 a.m.	Lunch Atrium <i>All attendees participate</i>
11:45 a.m.	General Session Q & A – Wrap Up Sanctuary <i>All attendees participate</i>
1:30 p.m.	Dismissal

COMMITTEE ROOM ASSIGNMENTS

Agriculture and Rural Affairs – Kids Center

Education - Sanctuary A

Law and Justice – Sanctuary C

State Government – Sanctuary B

Transportation - Hallway